800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Tapes & Cords
59
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
►	 Designed for use on small tubes, vessels, or any
application where space is limited
►	 Exceptional flexibility — can be wrapped around objects
as small as 1/8 in (3 mm) diameter

60
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Ordering Information
HWC Series: 60 watts/ft (196 watts/m)
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Cord Length
ft (m) Total Watts Lead Length
ft (m)
HWC1040 N/A 4 (1.2) 266 2 (0.6)
HWC1060 N/A 6 (1.8) 350 2 (0.6)
HWC1120 HWC2120 12 (3.7) 750 6 (1.8)
HWC1180 HWC2180 18 (5.5) 1000 6 (1.8)
HWC1240 HWC2240 24 (7.3) 1440 6 (1.8)
HTC Series: 21 watts/ft (68 watts/m)
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Cord Length
ft (m) Total Watts Lead Length
ft (m)
HTC451007 N/A 0.5 (0.15) 17 2 (0.6)
HTC451006 N/A 1 (0.3) 22 2 (0.6)
HTC451005 N/A 2 (0.6) 43 2 (0.6)
HTC451001 N/A 3 (0.9) 64 2 (0.6)
HTC451008 N/A 4 (1.2) 82 2 (0.6)
HTC451002 HTC452002 6 (1.8) 135 2 (0.6)
HTC451009 N/A 8 (2.4) 170 2 (0.6)
HTC451003 HTC452003 12 (3.7) 260 2 (0.6)
Part No.
240 VAC
Cord Length
ft (m) Total Watts